
Checklist for DMD/MPH Students 

Meet with your advisor EVERY semester before you register for courses. 

Register EVERY semester you are in the Program in Applied Public Health Sciences (MPH). 
• If you are not registering for an MPH course, you still need to register for Continuous

Registration.  Ask Danica Brown or Holly Samociuk, if you have any questions.

Fill out the Tuition Aid Application and send to Holly Samociuk EVERY Semester. 
• You can get the form from Holly Samociuk or Danica Brown.

  When taking a Leave of Absence (LOA) from the Dental School to pursue MPH coursework: 
• Tuition is paid by the Program in Applied Public Health Sciences (MPH).
• Fees are the student’s responsibility.

When full time in Dental School AND enrolled in Graduate (MPH) coursework: 
• Dental School tuition and fees are the student’s responsibility. 
• Grad school tuition and fees will not be charged. 

When full time in Dental School and NOT registering for Graduate (MPH) coursework: 
• Students must also register for Continuous Registration with the Graduate School.
• Continuous Registration fees will not be charged.

MPH Program 
Dr. David Gregorio 860-679-5480 gregorio@uchc.edu 
Dr. Jane Ungemack 860-679-5403 ungemack@uchc.edu 
Holly Samociuk 860-679-5467 samociuk@uchc.edu 
Danica Brown 860-679-1510

Bursar Charley Rowland 860-679-1632 studentbilling@uconn.edu 

Registrar TBN 860-679-2990 registrar@uchc.edu 
Lisa Costa 860-679-7890 licosta@uchc.edu 
Lauren Redding 860-679-3125 lredding@uchc.edu 

The DMD/MPH Tuition Aid Application should be filled out EVERY semester. 
You can find it on the website at: https://mph.uconn.edu/tuition-and-financial-information/ and in the program 
office. 

danbrown@uchc.edu 
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